Dual Threaded 24" Downrod Tannery Bronze™ 3600027ZP

MOTOR FINISH

Motor Specifications

Primary Material

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior
Dimensions

Downrod 1
Length

Product/Ordering Information

SKU
UPC

Warranty

www.kichler.com/warranty

Kichler.com

Steel

Interior

1.00 OD X 24.00"

24.00"

360002TZP
783927283731

‘ Tannery Bronze Powder Coat

Location Rating

Weight
Width

Finish
Style

360002AVI

KICHLER.

Accessory, Listing Not Required

1.16 LBS
1.00"

Tannery Bronze Powder Coat
Other

360002BAB


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/ceiling-fan-warranty/

360002BSS

360002MDW

360002NI

36000202

360002SNB

360002WN

Kichler.com

360002CMO

360002MWH

3600020BB

360002PN

360002WCP

360002WSP

You can see all products in this family by searching Kichler.com

KICHLER.

360002DBK

360002NBR

3600020LZ

360002SBK

360002WH

360002WZC


https://kichler.com

